SOUTHERN MANATEE FIRE RESCUE

2451 Trailmate Drive, PO Box 20216, Bradenton, FL 34204
Phone: (941) 751-7675 Fax: (941) 751-7694 Web: www.smfr.com

Overdose Incidents by Station, Summary
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Incidents by Station
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SOUTHERN MANATEE FIRE RESCUE

2451 Trailmate Drive, PO Box 20216, Bradenton, FL 34204
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Incident Response Times by Station (All vs Fire)
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Average Response Time — 4.62
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SOUTHERN MANATEE FIRE RESCUE
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Incidents By Type
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SOUTHERN MANATEE FIRE RESCUE
2451 Trailmate Drive, PO Box 20216, Bradenton, FL 34204
Phone: (941) 751-7675 Fax: (941) 751-7694 Web: www.smfr.com

Rescue Incidents by Type
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Incident Type

311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew
3111 - Allergic Reaction

31110 - Lift Assist to EMS (Use 554 for FD only lift assist)
31111 - Person Down

31112 - OB Related

31113 - Overdose

31114 - Seizure

31115 - Shooting

31116 - Stabbing

31117 - Stroke

31118 - Syncope

31119 - Traumatic Injury

3112 - Assault

31120 - Unconscious

3113 - Breathing Problems

3114 - Cardiac Arrest

3115 - Chest Pain
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Incident Type

3116 - Diabetic

3117 - Fall (Use 554 for FD only lift assist)
3118 - Heart Problem

3119 - Hemorrhage
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SOUTHERN MANATEE FIRE RESCUE

2451 Trailmate Drive, PO Box 20216, Bradenton, FL 34204
Phone: (941) 751-7675 Fax: (941) 751-7694 Web: www.smfr.com

Incident Reports By Dollar Loss and Saved - Last Month

"Loss" and "Saved" are calculated from the combination of Property and Contents
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SOUTHERN MANATEE FIRE RESCUE
2451 Trailmate Drive, PO Box 20216, Bradenton, FL 34204
Phone: (941) 751-7675 Fax: (941) 751-7694 Web: www.smfr.com

Incidents by Month YTD, Summary
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1/2017 471
2/2017 515
3/2017 545
4/2017 495
5/2017 531
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SOUTHERN MANATEE FIRE RESCUE
2451 Trailmate Drive, PO Box 20216, Bradenton, FL 34204
Phone: (941) 751-7675 Fax: (941) 751-7694 Web: www.smfr.com

Mutual Aid by Agency and Type, Summary

Bradenton Fire Department
2 - Automatic aid received 1

Cedar Hammock Fire Rescue
2 - Automatic aid received 6
4 - Automatic aid given

East Manatee Fire Rescue
4 - Automatic aid given 1

Sarasota International Airport Fire Department
3 - Mutual aid given 1
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Southern Manatee Fire & Rescue

Operations Division
Monthly Shift Activities Report

Month:  July 2017

Battalion Chiefs: Gould Blanco Smith
A-shift B-shift C-shift

HYDRANTS:

Flowed 0 0

Painted 0 0

Retested 0 0

Markers Placed 0 0

TACTICAL SURVEYS:

New 0 0

Revised 0 0

FIRE ALARM FOLLOW-UPS:

17 21

PUB ED PROGRAMS:

1 2
SMOKE DETECTORS INSTALLED:

0 0
SKILL EVALUATIONS:

0 2
RIDER/DRIVER CERT:

0 4

RIDER / DRIVER CERTS

Date Name Type Unit
7/10/2017 Smith, C Rider E-14
7/25/2017 Smith, C Rider E-10
7/28/2017 Zitnick Rider E-10
7/28/2017 Kennif Rider E-10
71212017 Bauer Rider E-14
7/5/20017 Bauer Rider E-17

7/11/2017 Dowell Driver E-9
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Date
71712017
7/28/2017

7/5/2017
7/8/2017
7/11/2017
7/14/2017

7/26/2017

Name
Chevalier
Collins
DeHart
Lear
Burton
Connor
Connor
Connor
Godden
Perry
Perry
Moonen
Sedgley
Foss
Duquette
McMullen
Lambert
Lambert
Lambert
Hylwa
Gatanis
Hauck
Hauck
Murphy
Ranney
Ranney
Ranney
Ely
Snider
Naples
McKeaver
Lucas
Eldridge
Hodges
Hodges
Hodges

SKILL EVALUATIONS

Name
Zitnik
Zitnik
Bauer
Bauer
Bauer
Bauer

Bauer

Test

Ladders

Volunteer Test

Hose/water supply/fire streams

Ropes and knots

Communication/ extinguishers
Ladders/Fire Behavior/Forcible Entry/
Equipment/Protection Systems
Salvage/Vent/Rescue/Ground Fires/SCBA

SPECIAL PROJECTS / ASSIGNMENTS

Project
Sara Title 11l

Haz Mat Suits
Cribbing

Flashlights

Safety Gear

June BOC Report
FirePro / CAD Interface
Awards Committee
Hose

FTO

Evaluation Revision
Hazmat Truck
Hazmat Truck

Run Reports
Fitness Coodinator
Hazmat Truck Assistance
Asset Inventory
Rope Rescue

Baby Car Seats
Nozzles

Website

FTO

I-Mobile

Flag poles

AED

Rehab trailer

CPR Instructor
Foam

Group Fitness
Radios

Extractors

Hosebed Covers
Extinguishers
Ground Ladders
Car Seats

Truck checks/ PSTrax

Hours
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Hodges
Wernet
Pierce
Ryder
Burnett
Gibson
Dagostino
Ely
Daughtrey
Daughtrey
Reisdorf
Hollins
Hollins
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
White
Morgan
Pratt
Anderson
Keusch
Keusch
Kaliher
Pratt
Wojcik
Sigfrid
Kaliher
Sperko
Bonds
Weissman
McGinley
McGinley
Ramer
Questionati
Pietsch
Bennett
Hodges
Hodges
Saxman

Date
7/15/2017
7/19/2017
7/7/12017

Run Reports
Run Reports
Medical Supplies

Apparatus Maintenance

Safety

Hand tools
Uniforms

Uniform Assistant
Apparatus Tires
No Smoke Systems
Gated intakes
Group Fitness
Sewing

Water Rescue
Car seats

Safe Kids

Honor Guard
SCBA masks
SCBA

Thermal

Hydrants

Report Writing
Weight Equipment
Car Seats

Hydrant Tags
Honor Guard
Saws

FTO

SEMS I

Maps

Hydraulic Equipment
Fuel Logs
Awards Committee
Hydrant Gauges
Detection

Fans

Cones & Vests
Lock out kits
Safety Committee
Cascade Unit

Public Education Programs
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Program Location
Truck Show Pride Park
Station Tour Station 1
Station Tour Station 3

# of people
250

13
15



Date
7/3/2017
7/3/12017
7/6/2017
7/18/2017
7/18/2017
7/18/2017
7/9/2017
7/9/2017
7/12/2017
7/12/2017
7/18/2017
7/21/2017
7/21/2017
7/21/2017
7/27/2017
7/30/2017
7/30/2017
7/7/12017
7/7/12017
7/10/2017
7/10/2017
7/10/2017
7/19/2017
7/19/2017
7/25/2017
7/25/2017
7/25/2017
7/25/2017
7/7/12017
7/10/2017
7/10/2017
7/16/2017
7/22/2017
7/22/2017
7/25/2017
7/25/2017
7/28/2017
7/25/2017
7/17/2017
7/17/2017
7/20/2017

Fire Alarm Follow up

Address

8419 Tuttle Ave

3005 University Pkwy
512526 StE

6108 33 StE
801025 CtE

3235 University Pkwy
2020 26 Ave E

1055 301 BIvd E
2020 26 Ave E

358 34 Ave Dr E
1055 301 Blvd E
6411 Parkland Dr
3803 1StE

1707 1 StE

1707 1 StE

1707 1 StE

1055 301 Blvd E
8201 Cooper Creek Blvd
4521 Summer Cove Dr
2811 59 Ave Dr E
3010 25 Ct E #105
6771 Whitfield Ind Ave
6503 19 StE

6620 19 St E #108
5503 12 StE

7590 Commerce Ct
6411 Parkland Dr
2101 63 Ave E

1515 26 Ave E

1055 301 BIvd E
2020 26 Ave E

1055 301 BIvd E
1707 1 StE

38031 StE

1707 1 StE

38031 StE

7225 Lockwood Ridge
5300 30 StE

64239 StE

8011 15 StE

2501 63 Ave E

Hours
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Completed Y/N
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